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Pedregulho, 23 de março de 2021. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COVID 19 

Ano Suspeitos  Confirmados Descartados/   
negativos 

Internados 
Leito clín. 

Internados 
UTI 

Curados  Óbitos 

 
2020 

  
0 

 

 
124 

  
392 

 
0 

 
0 

 
111 

 
05 

 
2021 

  
46 

 
258 

  
300 

 

 
3 

 
1 

  
214 

  
07 

Total 46 382 692 3 1 325 12 
 

  

Ativos: 45 casos 
 
 
 
 

Daniel Martins Borges 

Secretário da Saúde 

Pedregulho-SP 
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IMUNIZAÇÃO 
 

VACINAS/ 
 

LABORA
TO 
RIO 

CORON
A 

VAC  
(L: 

2020100
33) 

ASTRA 
ZENEC

A 
 ( L: 

4120Z0
04)  

CORO
NA 

VAC  
(L: 

20027
8) 

CORONA 
VAC  

(L:202010
029) 
D2 

CORONA 
VAC  

(L:202010
029) 

ASTRA 
ZENEC

A 
 ( L: 

4120Z0
01) 

CORO
NA 

VAC  
(L:2100
43) D2 

CORO
NA 

VAC  
(L:2100

43)  

CORO
NA 

VAC  
(L:2100

44) 

CORO
NA 

VAC  
(L:2100
51) D2 

CORO
NA 

VAC  
(L:2100

58) 

CORO
NA 

VAC  
(L:2100

61) 

ENTRAD
A 

190 150 220 189 76 170 220 60 140 80 160 340 

APLICAD
OS 

190 167 220 189 76 185 220 60 140 80 160 340 

RENDIME
N 

TOS  
MULTIDO

SES 

0 17 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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